L
o
n
d
o
n
 E
le

Ethernet - Option  EN
Profibus DP - Option PDP
Ordering Guide.  Create a full part number like this:-
Analogue
Output
Alarm
Output
Serial Data
Output
Display
Colour
Supply
Voltage
Special
Requirements
No output   -0
4-20mA  -ANI
0-10V   -ANV
-10/+10V -ANB
No alarms      -0
2 alarms   -AL2
4 alarms   -AL4
2xSPCO -SPCO
Dual SS  - DSS
No data        -0
RS232      -232
RS485     -485
Ethernet^  -EN
Profibus^ -PDP
Red     -R
Green -G
Yellow-Y
100-240VAC-AC
11-30VDC     -DC
Meter input type
None                      -0
8 memories*^   -MEM
IP67 cover      -SPC4
Factory Scaled    -FS
Plain lens             -PL
Wall Box IP65     -WB
Remote buttons^ -RB
Fast update^    -100XExample part number = INT2-P-ANI-AL2-0-R-AC-SPC4-FS
* Only available on -P and  -L  meters. ^ Reduces some options/specs.
An automated version of this guide is available at http://www.london-electronics.com/pl_int2.htm
Process
Integrator
Temp
Loadcell
Ohms
Chrono
Counter
RS232
RS485
Millivolt
INT2-P
INT2-I
INT2-T
INT2-L
INT2-R
INT2-H
INT2-C
INT2-S2
INT2-S4
INT2-M
8.8.8.8.88.8.8.8.88.8.8.8.88.8.8.8.88.8.8.8.8.8..8..8..8..8.
Optional Alarm
outputs
2 relays = option AL2
4 relays = option AL4
Normally open, normally
closed, normally